CONTEG DATA SHEET
RMF SERIES
19" FREE STANDING RACKS
The RMF unassembled rack is designed to cope with the demanding needs of IT equipment within
the data center, equipment room and network or telecommunications closet. The RMF’s flexible
configuration options mean that it’s easy to tailor the solution to your exact requirements. Various height,
depth and width options, along with load rating of 400kg, air-flow optimization solutions and flexible cable
management mean that it has never been simpler to custom configure a cabinet that meets your requirements.

RMF-42-80/80 830x2030x130 830x2030x130 720x1920x85 850x735x160 145x105x810
RMF-45-80/80 830x2166x130 830x2166x130 720x2055x85 850x735x160 145x105x810
RMF-42-80/100 830x2030x130 830x2030x130 920x1920x85 850x935x160 145x105x1010
RMF-45-80/100 830x2166x130 830x2166x130 920x2055x85 850x935x160 145x105x1010
xx - rack  width, yy  - rack depth, zz - rack height
* One pack is needed for racks 21U and 33U. Two packs are needed
for racks 42U and 45U.
Code
H
in
Units
Dimensions in mm   Gross
weight
in kgH* W D Useful
depth
RMF-21-60/60 21 1055 600 600 590 65
RMF-33-60/60 33 1588 600 600 590 87
RMF-42-60/60 42 1988 600 600 590 106
RMF-45-60/60 45 2121 600 600 590 111
RMF-21-60/80 21 1055 600 800 790 74
RMF-33-60/80 33 1588 600 800 790 97
RMF-42-60/80 42 1988 600 800 790 118
RMF-45-60/80 45 2121 600 800 790 123
RMF-42-60/100 42 1988 600 1000 990 118
RMF-45-60/100 45 2121 600 1000 990 127
RMF-21-80/80 21 1055 800 800 790 91
RMF-33-80/80 33 1588 800 800 790 118
RMF-42-80/80 42 1988 800 800 790 140
RMF-45-80/80 45 2121 800 800 790 145
RMF-42-80/100 42 1988 800 1000 990 157
RMF-45-80/100 45 2121 800 1000 990 165
Step by step configuration enables you to choose from various options and
configure the rack to meet your exact requirements. It is recommended,
when standard configuration does not correspond with your requirements,
steps will lead you through.